
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
580 
308 
532 
533 
530 
531 

Name 
JOHANSSON Alva 
EVALDSSON Tilde 
JOHANSSON Ella 
ROSÉN Clara 
BRÅHN Linnéa 
ULLBERG Ida 

Club 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums IF 
Varbergs MTB 
IF Hallby SOK 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums IF 

Laps Category 
NybF10 
NybF10 
NybF10 
NybF10 
NybF10 
NybF10 

 

Sorted on LapsVista Mountain 2014 - Nybörjarbanan 
Nyb 

Start 1 - Nybörjare 

Race - NybF10 

New Course 0,500 km 

2014-10-04 09:30 


